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/ To llae A. G. 0»

Ist Lieutenant
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.SERIAL.

Cotr^cny E, 111th Eifantiy ^ ^
IOE & ̂ ORGANIZATION.
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Jc^DALS OR DECORATIONS AWARDED. .4...
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WESTERN MILITARY BUREAU /•'^
ROUTE AND SCHEDULE

EUROPEAN PILGRIMAGE SAILING FROM NEW YORK CITY_ JULY 26
1930

LYOR
-County, State of.

BUSCH, HRS IvIARGARBT (H-10)

Z^/t/trPce State street, Emporia, Kansas

kRoute going: AT&SF-Chicago, MYC-ya'.; Yoi'W

'"^Ji^Return:
w" Penna-Chicago, AT&SF-

ICAMSAS

.  ■ )

(Desires stop-over in New York, N Y, Pittsburgh, Pa, and Chicago, 111)

Itinerary
going

Accommodation^

Elapsed Time:

Extra Fare:

Road Train Time Date

Lv Emporia AT&SF 2 4:45PU July 22
Ar Chicago It It

8;30AM "  23
Lv " NYC 10 10;55.y.I n  11

Ar New York 11
142 3;40PM "  24

Lv (Grand Cent St£•)
Ar

Lv

At

Lv

Ar

Lv

Ar

Lv

Ar

Lv

Ar

Lv

Ar

Lv

Ar

Standard sleeper Sraporia, Kansas to Chicago, Illinois, and >\lL
Chicago, Illinois to Hew York, N Y.

45 hours - 55 rainutes, 1/



^  t

.-i j f'/'
Party

1

"N" - Itinerary - Oise-Aisne Group

Sailed July 26, 1930 on REPUBLIC. Maj, Oarlock in Charge. Arrived Cherbourg
at day break August 5th. Special tender arrived 5:35 am, bearing Maj. Dailey;
Capts, Conway, Stark, Haley, Earnest and Lambertj Lts. Freeman, Morin and
Zwicker; Maj. Kindermanj Miss Blanche Rulon,Capt.A.N.Ci six nurses and three
civilian employees. Train left 8:16 amj arrived Gare des Invalides 2:40 pm.
Met by Col. Ellis and members of his staff, interpreters and nurses. Taken in
bus to hotel.

August 6th:

August T^th:

August 8th:

August 9th,
10th:

August 11th;

August I2ths

August 13th;

August 14th:

August 15th:
August 16th;

August 17tjs.;

August 18thI

August 19t|i:

Morning devoted to transaction of personal business. Exchange of
money, preparation of laundry, etc. Afternoon - Arc de Triomphe,
Wreath laid by Mrs. Crane for party. Tea and reception at
Restaurant Laurent. Dinner at hotel.

Morning free. Liinch at hotel. Left 2:15 pm for Versailles. Left :
Versailles 4:55 pm. Arrive 5:30 pm for refreshments Belle Cycliste - '
Suresnes. Dinner at hotel. •

Morning free. Lunch at hotel. Left 1:40 pm from Hotel via Porte '
de Pantin. Arrive La Ferte s/s Jouarre (rest stop Hotel de la
Terrasse). Left 4;SO pm via Chateau-Thierry and arrived Soissons
6:15 pm. Quarters Hotel Lion Rouge. -'I

Visited Oise-Aisne Cemetery.
Last visit to cemetery in morning. Lunch at hotel. Left Soissons j
2:00 pm via Fismes. Arrived Reims 4:25 pm. Quarters Hotel i
Crystal.
Visited Reims and Cathedral in morning. Ltmch at hotel. Left Reims
for Soissons 1:30 pm via R.H. 44, Berry-au-Bao,Corbeny. (Rest stop
Hotel Lion Houge) Left Soissons 3:30 for Compiegne. Quarters
Hotel Rond Royal.
Left 9:30 am for Carrefour de L'Armistioe. Returned to Compiegne
12:00. Lunch Hotel Rond Royal. Left 2:00 pm for Chantilly via

Croix St-Ouen, Senlis. (Rest stop Hotel du Pare). Left 4:30
for Paris. Dinner at hotel.
Left 9:45 am for Fontainebleau via Barbizon. Lunch at Hotel Legris.
Visited Chateau. Left 4:00 pm for Paris via Melun. Dinner at hotel.
Holiday. Trip on Seine River.
Visited Saore Coeur in morning. Lunch at hotel. Sightseeing trip
Paris - Napoleon's Tomb. Dinner at hotel.
Free or Church. Lunch at hotel. Louvre. Dinner at hotel. Night
Sightseeing trip. u 4. i
Morning sightseeing trip Paris - Notre Dame. Lunch at hotel.
Afternoon free. Dinner at hotel.
Boat train for Cherboinrg. Left 2:12 pm. Arrived 8:23 pm.
president HARDING sailed about 10:30 pm. Arrived New York August .

Mrs Margaret Bus oh



WAR DEPARTMENT
"PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS'

ROOM 901
225 WEST 34TH ST., NEW YORK, N. Y.

S.

i4RS. MARGARET BUSCW

Name of Traveler

EUPORIA, LYON COUNTY

Home Address

KANSAS

REQUEST FOR PULLMAN RESERVATION

Actual cost of through Pullman.

Party ^....

Number

New York, to .. .».

New York, to .KANSjBft

Via T0_ CHIC^j, AT&SF TO

RPB-7-1-30-8M

TICKET EXPIRES:

SEPT. 20, 1930
august ,1930

Plgte of Departure

Road

1 .1O1
 1̂

Date Time
Lower

or Seat
Car U. S. G. Order No.

Actual

Cost

LV sta. PBR

i" (jiy^ ! q'3.3 V 3.0 ̂
LV A

■^ARtJ '•/ ! ((i/j it Im - ! a 1% tj C C. <3.0 a
LV « H t:x ^

■^AR^A^ Ps »i(k It I* Acsf* 6112 7 L'^r
LV X  ̂
AR

LV 1
AR

LV 1
AR 1 i

Remarks:

STOPOVi^: _Y0^. CITY,
PITT^URO
CHICAGO

TOTAL



o

l\[ame BTJSCH,. Mrs. Harg&ret

hotel DE PARIS
boulevard DE LA IVIADElEINE

Paris Hotel

Date of arrival

Relationship

Name of deceased

Rank -

Cemetery

Home address - 627. State St ., Eraporia, Lyon Co .» Zansas .

Party _ 1 .H Group 2 f/ni7 SS»HBPnBXIC-Au.g-5-193o

5-.3_930 Date of departure SS ,HAEDIHS~Aug'-19~1920

_Jffi.dow - - - — -

Buses, Ralph S,

lat. Ift Organization CO,E,IIIth Inf,

Oise-Aisne Gr, 15, Row, 7,Bl, D.

.V.



o
REMARKS

Desires stop-over in N.Y.C. Pittsbnr^, and Chicago.

o



»»<•: ■* . : .v>' ;> :

J

BUSCH, RALPH S

Mrs. Margaret BusCh

Arrived 3:40 p.m., Penna. R.R. July 24, 1930.
Met by Capt. Merrill Ross. Escorted to Hotel Commodore. Occupied
Room 889.

CABIN 101-B. Two pieces baggage.

V -

;-:<i



10.

MRS. MARGARET
name busch,

£.s» ^ ̂

HOME ET^iDPORIA, LYON COURTY, KAMSAS

R«R» ^A,""^ 'tr"
-STATION^ )
?RAIN

pAR #

berth or seat

TIME

DATE

CS'j byi.>'A^

1  e, .

'^yi^



Mrs

Idress.

>11. q

stopping at__y "'.T;? (Lf *„

With

Address.

REOfilTED RAITRDAD AND PULLMAN TICKET
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Please attach the aaclosed ta«l 1k) eaoih ' j
i,— - . • •- - ■

prot

." -■--—T" ^ »:i>> L I.VJH.!. "'.

.. ■. , , . V

f 7. •■ ■ . . . *. . .v--

Erg» Margaret Biascli
6Sf State Street,
Eaporia, Eaonaas

Pear Madam:

'Trf' .'

'3v-^
SU#b'» • . ,' ' « J-Cl- '

'^:- ■■■■■.■ - '■ ifV c.- V -^-v ^ ,
•'t ^■' X.! ,

"•*• • "v

•  -,4

y'^.
>7 V, '
x**' r.

~ -ir. r»- ."
K'

-
, >-^r y
'S > . /' .

■  'aI

-• ■ ' ' ' : "•'■• ■ '■ 'h' ••• • .V.

Jfuly 12th, 1930 '

■  > .- ■ /.- 7

■ ' ^ y.. ^ r:*.

ect the safe arriral of
-K'-.;

Ppen year arrival Ic this City, you will f
he met at the Hailroad Station hy a United -States Amy . -'V
Officer In unifona, ifijo ?rill wear oh the left sleeve :

./ Of hie coat a hlue cloth hand, showing a Gold i>tar and ^
the word "Pll^image", Jhis offioer will escort you -
and your haggago to yoiir lot el in Mew Yorh City, , :

-  . - ■ , . ' ,-i -

Por Ihe Offioer in Ohsrget 4 '
.  -■ W;-A

^  ■ ■ ■ ' - ' '■ Meorge y, R.^c^or;,; ■ ' uV/;K:i
1st, liieut,, p,H,OorTa0^ y

- ■ ' ' 'iAssistant,

Bhclosorest
8 tags*

.  '_'i' '.\J^.i

■  *-:*'»-■ ».1

' ■O. '■ '

' .' ■ ■ ^wy-yy^

A ■■ :' • sS.r . . . ""_  ■<" - . , . . .-

CC-T-^vv >-•■•■ ■•;: /'^V'V

. Tv-C': .



Wle 201 - Buscht Mairgawit

30BJ80SS loiritatiofii - Mr«« Margaret Btudk

IfOr QwarteOTBaater Oeneral,
flaehixigftoSi !>• C»

jvme 0th, 1930.

f
U Thera la waclosed the Inritetion of

muarnvBt Buaoh, Party S»9. •♦Repohlio'* whi^ eaa apparwitly
awt to thla offloo ataoo^ sane ^a^eratanding.

?or Of a 00* la Chargai

GBipRG^ E«
lat Lieat* Q«^C* (POL)

1 InOIt
lavitatlok

■  - - -vi



COLE SLIP

S U B- NO. OFheading
CODE

^  /# 9
CE^tETERY

BURIED GRAVE

BLOCK

STATS

I yQ-4- AJ/RA[-3K

DIVISION

ORGANIZATTOTJ

MiiRITAL

RESIDENCE

Th. if-L

STAT

COUNTY

CITY (C

RELATION

6^lSX.l/JOTEER

Nativity

RACE

SMilSH a

ATTENDANT it

HEALTH

NO. OF

DATE

/ H ^0



OODE Slir

■'heading
3 U 3-

Ej;.,-&-TLJ. ,.N„G
NO. OP

M 0 T. „S CODE

NAIIE // 3 /  . ^
iy' ' ' _ '

CWETEflN f 1

BimiED GRAVE / ̂ o

ROW 2

BLOCK cAC^ ■1 V.
SIATE k » /f
PJlHH / 1 /

DIVISION cA' / 2

nT?r!.ANTZAVIOK /// ///
Am7 Q 1 /

llARITAL 1 /

HASIE ■Y

EESIDEIIGE

r

STA.TE E

COTDTTY E

CTAT

RELATION 1 /

OTTTEB 1

ELIGIBILITY T

NATIVITY 1

race T I  • -

SNGTilOH 1 ■  1 , .J^i^ f _ ' ' '

A^^W*nAT\TT^ T t
fpalth 1

NO. OE SONS 1

DATE OP

TliTP

irn. T

YR. 1

ACCEPTANCE
29/514

1

J
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QM 293 A<41
BWMh* Ralph S* (OA) a

Oetobar 29« 1931

Mrs* Uargaret Busc^,
627 Stata Straet,

]^porla, Kansaa*

Ittar Ifaiaat

Receipt is acknoirledged of your letter of October 19th
advising that the late let Lieutenant Ralph S. Busoh ie not sur
vived by ai^ woman who stood in loco parentis to him for five years
prior to his reaching the a^ of eighteen.

However^ you negleoted to advise whether or not this
lata soldier is survived by a stopmohher, and it will be appre-
eiated if you will furnish this infonaation, in order th&t the
reeoirds say be oorapleted*

misre is enclosed^ Irarewith* a self—addx^ssod envelope
adidcd} requires no postage for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster Oeneral,

Snelosure:

Envelope»

Very truly yoxars.

S. E. SHAMON,
Captain. Q. X. Corps,

Assistant >



V

QH 293 A-»M
Bmoh* Kalph S. (OA) 0^ October 16, 1931

r
9

Mrs. MEorgaret Buseh,
627 State Street#

Mmporla, ̂ sas.

Dear Madamt

In order that the records of this offioe aay be complete

and correct, it will be appreciated if you will adTise whether or

not the late Idt Lientenimt Ralph S, Busch is eurviTed by a «tep«

mother or any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for five years

prior to his reaching the age of eighteen.

A selfoaddressed entelope, which requires no postage, is

enclosed for your ocnvejiienee in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours.

Enclostare:

Envelope.
XL

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q.M. Corps,

Assistcuit.

--



Busch, Ealpli S. ,E 11th %f. 1st Lt. fiansaa

widow sailed

data-«f Mother * a dealer

/



ORGANIZATION

SURNAME SERIAL NO.

I FILE NO.

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS RANK

DIED—(DATE) (CAUSE)

BURIED AND REBURIED

DATE PLACE FORM #I-A NO.

GRIG. D—

REB. D—

REB. D—

REB. D—

G, R. S. Form 127.
Organization Index.



•Riiffoh- Marifcaret
H

ADDRESS 687 State 3t» , Emporla, Kansas

Busc// R/\lfH S,
/  '

DATE

TO: . Off ICER-1 n-Charge , O /Y O
PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

I  BEG TO INFORM YOU THAT I HAVE RETURNED

TO MY HOME SAFELY AND IN GOOD HEALTH, yJ'

Q  Sincerely,

^SignfdI TTlcx^Y-.-yL^^^ .



WAR DEPARTMENT

official business

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300.

■  OCT 17-
5 30PM
IB30

PILGRIMAGE, WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS

225 WEST 34TH STREET,

NEW YORK, N. Y.



RPB-n3-17-30—7M ■]

EMSAS

627 State St., Emporia^  r uvcfcww KfV9f

NAME BUS9)^». HOME^DDRESS . XfyP.^. .Q
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEAREST

DATE

ARRIVAL IN NEW YORK

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

DATE ^ .1^^ VESSEL .S./ S.. R E P.U.B. LIC... CABIN NO.
CHERBOURG r-Tn^/nrTiTt?V P.*. ^.*. .

DESTINATION " CEMETERY



RETURN NEW YORK

AUG 2 7 1930
DATE

RPB-^-17-30—?M

W,

NAME BUSCH, MRS . ^ ̂  ^ _ H^ME^DDRESS 627 . STATE. .ST ̂IIMP.ORIA
O/n ^'QIA/ LYQN COm^TT.

s. s S/S. H/iROiNG.. HOTEL
-

RETURN ON )M NO.

DEPARTURE NEW YORK

DATE

ROAD BERTH or SEATTRAIN

REMARKS



7 7/7 Of-
;j RE:-rU,f5?N REZCEZIFr"^

.  , . ur^l^o I
ReceiceJ /fcfi the Postmaster tPe Registered or Insured Article, the oriftr^

namber of whichf^pears on the face of this Card.

\  (^ignaturo or niunc of addressee.)
S3

1-^1
rT^

of delivery, , /kzl^
Form 3S11

(Signature of addressee's agent.)

im f: ̂
S

es—eii«



Post ©fiiro Sopartntftit
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

REGISTERED ARTICLE

''/■ - : ■ ' !- V,
No

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID PAYMEIfT Of POSTAGE. 5300

INSURED PARCEL

No. .

Relumlo Q.
m

Office at

Sireei and Number, "1
or Post Office Box.j

—--J-

PS^AiBTOF D&a(E3»S(5
->VbFFicr-^

ANrMti^AF TfEtB/ERY

Eov. 3-34
t? 0 6—6110 State Bg 0 j



7,7/ 7-
1,-

_ R EITU.RN REICEIIP^.

R- . -^Reuioed Jrhm the Postmaster
number cy which\ppears on the face of this Card.

Tiasier the Registered or Insured Article, the original

(Signature or came of addressee.)

(Signature of addressee's agent.)

Date of delioery.

Form 3811



©mcB BfpartutBttt
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

REGISTERED ARTICLE ■

INSURED PARC

No.

Rdurn^^^^
Slrett and Number,

or Post Office Box,.

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE
TO AVOID PAYMENT OF

POSTAGE. $300.

0\ V (NAME OF SENDER)
^ MUNITIONS BUlLWli/G

POSTMARK O- DELIVERING

OF D

WASHINQTO.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICa OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

!N REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A C

Balph S* * 608 f
Jtdy 3, 1930

l£rs. Itergartt Busoh
627 State Street
Snporla, Kansae

Dear Madam;

There is enclosed herewith Check ^5543^282

amount of ̂ 0.00 , to pay for your meals and incidental

expenses from your home to New York on the pilgrimage

authorised by the Act of March 2, 1929.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES MUST THIS CHECK BE CASHED

AND USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED.

If for any reason, you are not able to sail on

the date mentioned in your invitation, the check must be

returned to this office immediately.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

j

X.

s]

_ 1:,: •* ^

.  - / V i

1 Incl.

Check No.

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

i



••

-J.'

imnit Mtiks^ ^ jtuiD 19:^#

c,-

Mxis* UsirgiXet Ba»i9lt9
da? Ut*t« h%mm%,,

£3qporl% Ainmmrn

Dear Madam:

Arrangements have been completed for your transportation
to New York City on your pilgrimage to the American Cemeteries in
Europe. One week before your departure the railroad ticket agent,
of the first road shown below, will deliver your railroad and
pullman ticket to you. Your route to Nev/ York will be as follows:

■1

m.

hvm Sapojfia iSASf
Ajfm **
Lv«
AX>« S' &m IkQjgtt

(Oraiid. e«Atp.4 station)

m

^rain &
M  t* H

»  **

n  n

4t4& Sli
8tS0 AK

lots^ m
St40 iv

zz
♦»

ft «

*  84

All railroad employees have been instructed by their
officials to see that you are shown every courtesy and given assist
ance, particularly at points where it is necessary to change cars.

Should you not receive your ticket six days before the
date shown for your departure please take up at once with the ticket
agent and if he does not have your ticket, telegraph this office,
collect, to that effect.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

R. E. SHANNON,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



QM 293 iMI

Itilldi 3. m W
17, 1930

IBri. Jiio'ipQptt Bu««h« .
m mK%m Bisfewt,

Jta^porla# Kiui«iL«#

DMT liadflni

ftmps Iff retvoniffd. hBrmrith, ycvat i33!vltatl<m
ffffil tm tbff SS "Rffpa^lio"« July Z6, 19S0« %o yiflt tha
gravff of ymr Ixemhaad, thff Iffte Ralph S. Baaoh« uodair tb»
pmlffiffnff «f thffi Act of 2* 1929*

tms» Inritatiffxi van fffpttrffasUy iwnmrdtd at fir«t
to oar Boa fork ̂ fioo '^traugh ffono niatrnderfftandizig,

far ftio Qaartanuifftor dosos^l.

Tffary truly yotafo*

m
laoloffurot

IjXVltfftlOtt*

A. P, HOOHBS,
Captain^ Q* X. Corp««

AffiAfftaat*

:-iri

k,'



WAR DEPARTMENT

PILGRIMAGE. WAR MOTHERS AND WIDOWS
Room 90I

225 West 34th St., New York, N.Y,

File 201 - Busch, Mrs* Miargaret

SDBJSOT: Invitation - Mrs. Margaret Bus(fli

TOi:; IThe Qaarternaster General,
Washington, B* C*

June 9th, 1930*

.■0^

1. There is enolosed the invitation of Mrs*
Margaret Busch, Party •♦F*, S.S. "Repuhlio" whioh was apparently
sent to this office through some misunderstandiisg*

For Officer In CSharger

1 Incls
Invitation

GBCSGB F. S. TAYLOR,
1st Lieut* Q.M.C. (DOLf



m S9S
k, s* ff

i, 1930

,^.1.

tH* siM!^ mrmt.

tmof MMUesi

,. .. iM mmrnmrnn^ ymt uhw my m, a»30.
** i*t1f«r of tt(2r is xtflpurdias jrear pilgptamtint to tho eanvtorionof mmmt mrnxg tm th# a*8. Rta?ebUtt my JW, 1930*

P34MkiNi W •&▼!•«« Oft Miqr 2® lottfp fif0» thl# off loo vosaaiXo®
to rm lEiviag oSrioo oo to yme ftacttjgblMKr oooo^^aoriag you oad otatlag that
•top^ors ooulA bo axmgod for yoa at jstm tarh City, Flttoburi^ an® Chioogo
cm. yowr rotoro trip only*

At loif Tork it io tuggootod thi^t you sioko your ooa tavtrngfimmt o for
« oido trip to loot Onagt, mm Xorooy oaii rotuia to Vov York* fho oqtt for
thm round trip mli trani^rtatl^R milX bo opproxiiMWXy #X«oO whioh wmt bo
paid tfm fmt pdrooonX fuiido. Mo ftdditioaoi ehorgo in isToirod duo to psXU'

for tbio sido trip.

tboro viiX b« no addltloani rail ohorgoo duo to thooo otopHorffim,
othor thm for tho oido trip to Snat Orango* Hovoror, thoro vlU bo on
oAdltlonal ohorgo of approxlafttoly |S«00 for puilaaa aooosnodatioao vhiob
HBot bo paid by you at tho tlao ycm raoalro your ratum truMportation in Maar
York City an adriaod is lattar to you datad Jlay Sd, 1990*

for «ba Qaeytei*urtwr doMtniil,

m

Tory traly yoorSt

R, S« SHAHSCK,
di^tois, corpo,

Aaoiotast.

v'S*.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

May 20. 1930.

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A C

Busch, Balph S* -608 ff
Hepublic7-26

Mrs. Margaret Busclx,
627 State Street,
Sn^orla, E^aas.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office show that you have not

furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested

in letter of instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and address of the person in the United States

whom you desire to be notified in case you become seriously
ill or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage

to Europe authorized by the Act of Congress approved March 2,1929.

Tr^Alxyxk^ys^, c^.

Address y

Please fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the self-

addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

End,

Env.

i

Very tru

aUGHES,

Captain, M. Corps,
Assistant.

OjX^ yjyo. £1. lA.

'-TP, Tf I.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFiCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A C

Halpb 3, 608 H

Mrs. Mfirgaret Busch,
627 3tate 3t.,
pjaporla, Eacsfsa.

Msy 20, 1930,

■

- V?

' ..3

Dear Madam:

The following instructions prepared by the Secretary of State
contain the necessary instructions to be followed by you in obtaining
the passport or travel document to be utilized in connection with your
pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe. Please read the directions
carefully and call in person upon the nearest Passport Agent or clerk
of a Federal or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens.
Passport Agencies are located in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New York
City, San Francisco and Seattle. In large cities there are usually two
or more courts and at each county-seat a state court authorized to ac
cept these passport applications.

When you make this call be sure to take with you the four
photographs called for in the instructions together with your invitation
as a means of identification. You should take with you to the passport
office at this time a friend who is an American citizen and who has
known you for several years. The passport Agent or clerk of the court
will mail your application to the Secretary of State in Washington, D. C.,
who will issue the passports and travel documents and will deliver them
to The Quartermaster General to be held by him until your arrival in
New York.

The instructions prepared by the Secretary of State are as
follows;

"A mother or widow who owes allegiance to the United States
must apply to the Department of State for a Special Pilgrimage
Passport through a Passport Agent or through a clerk of a Federal
court or State court having jurisdiction to naturalize aliens and
on the form prescribed by that Department. When making applica
tion, she should be accompained by a credible witness who is an
American citizen and who has known her for a period of two years
or more. With her application she should submit four photographs
on a light backgrotind and on thin paper not more than 3x3 inches
in size not less than 2^x2^ inches in size and such documentary



evidence of her American, citizenship as she may have in her dos-
of evidence of citizenship, her application should be witnessed by a credible person residing in the

inn! American citizen, has known her for along period of time and is able to swear to the best of his or

States°^ belief that she is a citizen of the United

mother or widow who doss not owe allegiance to the United
States must apply to the Department of State for a Pilgrimage
Travel Document through a clerk of a Federal court or a -State court
aving jurisdiction to naturalize aliens or through a Passport
Agent upon the form of application prescribed for that purpose
entitled APPLICATION FOR A PILGRIMAGE TRAVEL DOCUMENT issued
under the Act of March 2, 1929, submitting therewith four photo
graphs on a light background and on thin paper not more than
3 X 3 inches in size and not lees than Zh x 2^ inches in size
When making application she should be accompained by a credible
witness who has known her for a period of two years or more.

"The Act of March 2, 1929, provides that no fee shall be
charged for the execution of an application for a passport or
travel document or for the issue of a passport or travel docu
ment to a mother or widow making a pilgrimage to the cemeteries
of Europe in v/hich deceased soldiers, sailors, and marines of
the American forces are now interred.

"Special Pilgrimage Passports and Pilgrimage Travel Docu
ments when issued by the Department of State will be forwarded
to the War Department.

"Applicants resident in Boston, Chicago, New Orleans, New
York City, San Francisco and Seattle should execute applica
tions at the Passport Agencies in those cities."

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.
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y/i/so
I  Drr:?rr:<ULAo-<^ the invitation ^traded

(Accept or declyie)

me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.

.. .. 3asch
(Name)

.  627 State St., 'Emporia, .^yon
(Town or City) (State)

V. a. QOTXRKMZNT FBtNTDTO OITIOB. 1»9





Q« A-0

B«8«h, Ralph S, «08 W
May 1930*

Mra* Su«dh
68T iStat# iitraat

}£sip«riRjt KMntM

Daar M«4Kni

R«9«tpt 1« Aekno(wX«4e«d «f your l«tter of May 15»
1980« iaqwirijag a« to whothar or not your daughtar oould ao»
oorapany you on tho piigrimago to the grave of your huataad*
the late Riret oieuterant Ralph i»« du««h» in Kurope,

Under the iam providing for thle pllgrlmge, the
Sevem&ient cannot IfoAr aay part of the expouae of I'olative
«r friend acoaniTjanylTig you nor oan it siake aiiy ai*rangeiaenta
for him* ihie jauet be entirely a persoml matter#

It may he po«aible for youx daughter to seoure ao~
e«Reua;;.ion« on the same eld^ and possibly at the same hotels
in liew York and Faxxst but in viev of the limited aoeOBmodatlone
you eould not travel to the cemetery together and it is doubt*
fdl if sJiie oould secure tteo<HraB0d&ticKa8 in the same town near
the omaetery. liw GoverniHeiat can assuu^s no responsibility for
i^latives or fx'iende aooosapai^ing pilgrims and pbey imist not
e;xpeot medioal or other assistanee from the GovemaeBt or to be
included in offlolal tovirs paid for the Government,

fherefore# in view of the foregoing, it is impraoti*'
cable for you to oonsider taking your daughter on the pilgrimage•

In omplianoe irith your request to be allowed to sail
at an earlier date, you or# advisod that roservations mado for
you to sail on the SB "dsisriea^, Auguet 27, 1930, have been can*
eelled, and an invitation to sail with the groxxp leaving July
26, 1930 on the SS /Kepnblio" has been issued* Said group vrill
rotum to So* York on August 27, 1980.

h-"

2t



XftXph 9* 909 V

la (MnttMotioa with ywal* impiry m to whothor or
not yoa would ho oXloood to Mko otopHyvoro is (%ioogo«
PittibursVl«nd 9m fork* yoa aro odviood that thoro it no
prowition of law oMoh would porwit tho Oovomnwnt to ad»
waato tho data on tho railroad tiokot to Mow Toark* to ai^
■othor or wido»« prior to tho tioo the la to dopart fron
hor hoMi to oohark on tho pilgriiBasi* Ton aro tohodulod
to arrlTO in Mow York one day hofoi*o aalllng for Suropo
whioh MQT proro advaataipooaB to you* If you so doalro^
etop-Hmre In Chicago, Pittaburg^^ and Bow Ycnrk upam
your rottam trm Wgar«ipm way ho pwnaittod^ Inaatwfe at thia
eouXd In no way intorfaro with tho ^rdorly oemduot of tho
pllgrinagoo*

Zn thia ooanootiott* you aro adriaod tfaat thoro
will ho no additional rail oharga, othm* than #2«00 Pullnm
faro to bo paid on loaring Mow York*

for Sho (Jaartotrawtor Oonaral*

Tory truly yauro«

A, 0* aO^BSf
Oaptain, Q* If* Oorps*

Ataiotant*

-  -r'- ' - • > •

■  i K
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O. Q. M. G. rornxNo. 626
Revised Jan. 7,1928

ROUTING SLIP

MAIL AND RECORDS DIVISION

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

Executive Office

Chief Clerk

Administrative Service (Chief)
Administrative Division

Fiscal Division

Cemeterial Division
War Planning and Training Division

Personnel Service (Chief)
Commissioned Division
Enlisted Division

^-Civilian Division
Reserve Division

Supply Service (Chief)
Procurement Division
Surplus Property Division
Subsistence Division

Miscellaneous Supply Division
C. and E. Division

Construction Service (Chief)
Funds and Stat. Br.

Real Estate Division
Engineering Division
Constructing Quartermaster

Transportation Service (Chief)
Rail Transport Division
Motor Transport Division
Water Transport Division
Animal Dr. Trans. Division

Remount Service

Previous record charged.—

Previous record attached.
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Jtoierica / < ^ \.JL'^-

608 -n J ̂
I  the invitation extended

(Accept oa decline)

me to make a pilgrimage to Europe at the expense of the

Government of the United States under the provisions of

the Act of Congress approved March 2, 1929.-^

Mrs* Margaret Busch
(Name)

627 state St«^ Emporla. lyon Couniy. Kansas.
(Town or City) (State)

V. a. ooTcaNMEKT PRomNO •mox. leso
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]&r««

cm t»3 A-C
Sftlph $•

litersa3r«t itiAoht
$tf Stat#

Kiaaaaa*

tHt9mSbw» 4« 1929.

Siwr' Wtumrnt

It Atloitirltdstdt of fovar lotttr of 9ov«»»
29t 1^^* rtl&tivt to th« pll^Taogo outhorlzod by CQaz*

grott in tbo Aot of iiajroh 2* 1989*

ktty^ orraae«»ont« ohioh yoo dotlro to aoko for your
diitfbtor to rltit th« groro of h«r fatbor» tho lot* Lt« Ralpli
S* Busoh in tho Olto^Aiano Aaorioan c«B«t^ in Franeo* mot
bo aodo by you porooaAlly.

T«» will bo odritod tho dato of your ooillng and tho
wmm of ̂ o wottol far onou^ in od^nuioo# it is bellwrod* to
pmwlk you to oouHnmiooto with tho etooiaohip eoi^poay in an of-
fort to toowro «oMMBio<hzti<mo for hor oa tho oaoo b^t#

8o data hat boon aatoaiblod by this ©ffioo a* to tho
]irobablo eoot to iadlYiduaia laakln^ tho trip at tholr own soe"*
P«uio« It it thoroforo i»p«oolblo to adidoo you what tho ooot
of yeiar daught«r*o trip will bo#

INv 7b« Quasrtoz^stor Oonoral#

Vory truly youro#

SCtLS

A# 0# HUSHES,
Captain, Q# M« Corpo,

Aooistant#

-'■1
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF 4;HE quartermaster general.

WASHING

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C October 7,

sr. 4

Busch, Ralph S 608 -W

Mrs# Margaret Busch,
627 State Street,
Emporia, Kansas.

Dear Madam:

The Act of CongresB which provides for pilgrimag^ to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or.|faval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service aj^^any time between
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whose remains are no«^'interred in such ceme
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are/to be paid by the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War,rmake an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in a report,;*1;o Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purpose of the investigatig^ is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the juCgrimages, the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar ye^# 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

In order that the report referpd to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is re^^isted that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks lef^therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed ̂ velope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage if eligible?

2. Do you desire to make the pil^#image
in the calendar year 1930?

S'
3. Have you at any time made/t previous visit

to the grave of the dece,^%ed member of the mili
tary or naval forces in#%hom you are interested?

■  ̂ /

4. Please give your a^ and state of

5. What language d#you speak?
JL

(Yes) 1

(Yes) (4le4

(-¥ee4 (No)

For The Quartermaster Geii^r
/  ̂^'9

/
Very truly yours,

Age Health
(ewr)(Good)(Years)

.A

End. - '
Act

Envelope

'^English - (Yes) (^a)
pther language

(Specify language spoken)

JOHN T. HARRIS,

M'ajor,.Q. M. Corps,
Assistant. /X.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"G

Busch, Ralph S<
608

Aug. 28, 1929,

Mrs. %rgaret Busch,
3H#1,
Junction City, Kans.

Dear Madamj

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

received to our communication dated June 21, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section
closed Act, give her name^,<:;^i^5i&»sC//^
relationship in the spac^^ppio^jvtf

3. If survived by a wide
desire to make the pil'

mo,therS'd5i^J

7?7/u?. lU-
Coin Maj^,

For The QuartermaSW^Genera

"^■-Very truly yours,

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

'■jf.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
,jor, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINOTOM

IN REPLY REPER TO "  s. June n , 1929,

S* B.
«l«Mrilon City*

Dear Madam:

CKi.

Your attention is .invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces-now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the widow of the
late lirci LliMi'lMMMxb Sitiib S» >1, UUlth. vhcw* r«Bftl3i« am

IfMr Itt «Mi Mmtimm Gmnibmtj, Mam^
iXt^aoe*

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother who is entitled under the provisions of the above o.uoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may he taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
gr image.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relation
ship is that of a stepmother, mother through adoption or a woman who stood
in loco parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is re
quested. In case you have remarried it is also requested that a statement
that effect he made.

5£i

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

2 incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.














































































































